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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Price246
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.675 9.5009.450 38.075
2T 3 3T 5 1T

1T

Katin Childress231
Kurt Thomas Gymn.

9.400 9.475 9.5759.625 38.075
5 7 1 3 1T

1T

Jenna Rusk224
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 9.625 9.4009.475 38.000
1 5 2 10T 3 

3 

Bailey Shea251
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 9.650 9.4009.450 37.850
6 4 3T 10T 4 

4 

Bridget Foster240
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.425 9.225 9.6759.400 37.725
4 12 7 1 5 

5 

Mary Wehmeyer234
Phillips 66

8.800 9.700 9.6259.425 37.550
12 2 6 2 6 

6 

Shae Young237
Precision

9.175 9.400 9.2759.450 37.300
8T 8 3T 14 7 

7 

Stevie Metcalf248
United

9.175 9.250 9.3009.325 37.050
8T 11 9 13 8 

8 

Evelina Powers232
Neteg

9.450 8.700 9.3259.350 36.825
2T 15 8 12 9 

9 

Sofia Criado209
Alamo Flyers

8.775 9.325 9.4759.200 36.775
13 9 13 6 10 

10 

Kylie Minard229
Kansas Gymnastics an

9.025 9.575 9.1008.800 36.500
10 6 15 15T 11 

11 

Addie Curtis226
JAG Gymnastics

8.400 9.300 9.4259.275 36.400
16 10 11T 7T 12 

12 

Rachel Kirkegaard216
Cypress

9.250 9.750 7.7509.275 36.025
7 1 11T 17 13 

13 

Payton Greene217
Dynamo

8.925 8.300 9.4259.300 35.950
11 17 10 7T 14 

14 

Emersyn Orme227
JAG Gymnastics

8.600 8.675 9.4259.175 35.875
14T 16 14 7T 15 

15 

Kathryn Throckmorton205
5280

8.175 9.050 9.5508.600 35.375
17 13 16 4 16 

16 

Madison Bullard228
Ka-Larks

8.600 8.825 9.1008.500 35.025
14T 14 17 15T 17 

17 
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